33333

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Base Form

Anima

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Part Of Body

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Animal

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

33333

Several years ago, | flower seedsin apot in my backyard. | noticed after a couple of

weeks they weren't and also saw little-bitty claw inthedirtin

the pots. After discovering this, | saw asquirrel in the pot on my porch. Since | was

still waking up, | decided | would him off next time | saw him.

Later that day, | saw the digging around again, so, | opened the door and

at him to scare him away. Then, He up atree about half-way and

chattering at me. So, | did what any would do, | out to the yard and shook

my at him while he up the tree. My wife came outside to find out

what the was all about and at that time, that out of the tree
my head, down my back and on the ground,

dead. At that moment | like alittle girl and ran inside the house.
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